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Sorted on position Laptimes mgml.lMIhg
Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day Lap Laptime Time of the day
Po. 1 - # 15 CATHERINE Y. S 6 57.441 11:43:12.485 7 57.189 11:45:51.371 13 57.355 11:51:01.163
1 1:06.355 11:38:19.887 7 55.581 11:44:08.066 8 56.568 11:46:47.939 14 1:23.377 11:52:24.540
2 58.767 11:39:18.654 8 1:15.423 11:45:23.489 9 1:01.824 11:47:49.763 15 57.656 11:53:22.196
3 1:05.473 11:40:24.127 9 1:12.621 11:46:36.110 10 59.658 11:48:49.421 16 1:12.705 11:54:34.901
4 1:01.749 11:41:25.876 10 59.644 11:47:35.754 11 56.298 11:49:45.719 17 11:55:32.081
5 1:06.057 11:42:31.933 11 55.457 11:48:31.211 12 1:09.163 11:50:54.882
6 55.173 11:43:27.106 12 54.647 11:49:25.858 13 56.198 11:51:51.080
7 55107 11:44:22.213 13 3:15.798 11:52:41.656 14 1:06.054 11:52:57.134
3 2:40.587 11:47:02.800 14 57.108 11:53:38.764 15 11:53:52.782
9 1.03.708 11:48:06.508 15 55.260 11:54:34.024 16 1:10.357 11:55:03.139
10 55.184 11:49:01.692 16 11:55:28.472 Po. 6 - #199 BOZZA L. 201658
11 1:01.535 11:50:03.227 Po. 4 - # 77 FIORENTINO R. fg{gr;ts 1 1:05.008 11:38:09.170
12 11:50:57.459 1 1:02.683 11:37:57.314 2 58.624 11:39:07.794
13 2:58.120 11:53:55.579 2 59.642 11:38:56.956 3 1:50.856 11:40:58.650
14 1:11.063 11:55:06.642 3 57.963 11:39:54.919 4 1:59.265 11:42:57.915
Po. 2 - # 771 BUSHBERGER / +D(‘)f8.g;‘2 4 57.538 11:40:52.457 5 1:01.616 11:43:59.531
1 1:05.357 11:38:34.437 5 1:00.993 11:41:53.450 6 2:59.210 11:46:58.741
) 57.532 11:39:31.969 6 57.473 11:42:50.923 7 1:02.050 11:48:00.791
3 56.229 11:40:28.198 7 56.155 11:43:47.078 8 56.784 11:48:57.575
4 56.439 11:41:24.637 8 56.553 11:44:43.631 9 57.330 11:49:54.905
5 1.02.314 11:42:26.951 9 1:01.964 11:45:45.595 10 57.181 11:50:52.086
6 55425 11:43:22.376 10 2:05.422 11:47:51.017 11 1:05.275 11:51:57.361
7 1:03.650 11:44:26.026 11 1:01.358 11:48:52.375 12 56.479 11:52:53.840
8 55.361 11:45:21.387 12 55.677 11:49:48.052 13 11:53:50.010
9 2:06.151 11:47:27.538 13 58.143 11:50:46.195 Po. 7 - #2 STUCCHI A. A
10 1:06.688 11:48:34.226 14 56.905 11:51:43.100 1 1.05.687 11:38:20.540
1 55489 11:49:29.715 15 55.808 11:52:38.908 2 59971 11:39:20.511
12 57.408 11:50:27.123 16 11:53:34.478 3 1:01.519 11:40:22.030
13 54.853 11:51:21.976 17 1:05.078 11:54:39.556 4 59378 11:41:21.408
14 1:02.086 11:52:24.062 18 55612 11:55:35.168 5 1:11.293 11:42:32.701
15 11:53:18.386 Po.5 - # 6 BONNALS. +D0|f]f_2rlsé 6 58.224 11:43:30.925
Po. 3 - # 96 KAIVERS R. +Dg8f2"15% 1 1:12.428 11:38:40.081 7 57.975 11:44:28.900
1 1:03.732 11:37:47.732 2 59.984 11:39:40.065 8 58.317 11:45:27.217
) 57.077 11:38:44.809 3 1:09.336 11:40:49.401 9 1:36.136 11:47:03.353
3 55.942 11:39:40.751 4 58.063 11:41:47.464 10 1:03.796 11:48:07.149
4 1:16.442 11:40:57.193 5 2:04.191 11:43:51.655 11 58.025 11:49:05.174
5 1:17.851 11:42:15.044 6 1:02.527 11:44:54.182 12 58.634 11:50:03.808
Fastest lap: 54.232
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